EDISON WRESTLING 2025

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Tues. Nov. 4 Stratford Away 4:15
Thur. Nov. 6 Franklin Home 4:15
Tues. Nov. 11 Glenn Westlake Home 4:15
Thur. Nov. 13 Monroe Away 4:15
Sat. Nov. 15 Husky Invite Hubble TBA
Tues. Nov. 18 Jefferson (Villa Park)  Away 4:15
Thur. Nov. 20 Jay Stream Home 4:15
Tues. Dec. 2 Leman Home 4:15
Thur. Dec 4 Rotolo Batavia High School 5:45
Mon. Dec 8 Hubble Girls Invite Away 4:45
Tues. Dec.9 Hubble Home 4:15
Thur. Dec. 11 Marquardt Away 4:15
Sat. Dec. 13 IPAC Championship Hubble TBA

GO PANTHERS!!!
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